17.9.2015

Div 3 - Klasse 2

Place No
1 115
2 114
3 120
4 102
5 113
6 103
7 105
8 106
9 110
10 118
11 104
12 112

http://www farrierportal.com/event/nm2015/class/div-3-klasse-2/score/

Name
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Haarstad
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Hansen

Magnus Juel
Berland
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Country

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Norge

Sverige

Danmark

Norge

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Norge

Finland

Total

84.50

82.50

81.75

81.00

80.00

77.00

75.50

73.75

73.50

70.75

69.00

68.75

Mustad Farrier Portal

Forging (x 1.5)

13.50
©)

9.75
(6.5)

12.75
(8.5)

14.25
9.5)

12.00
®)

12.75
(8.5)

12.00
®)

10.50
Q]

9.00
®)

10.50
@

9.75
(6.5)

11.25

Measurement (x 1)

Nail-placing / Fit (x 1.5)

Sko A
Stempel f...

10.00
(10)

9.50
9.5)

9.50
(9.5)

9.00
©)

9.50
9.5)

9.50
9.5)

10.00
(10)

10.00
(10

9.50
©9.5)

8.50
8.5)

10.00
(10)

9.50

12.75
(8.5)

11.25
(7.5)

10.50
Q]

12.00
®)

9.75
(6.5)

11.25
(7.5)

8.25
(5.5)

12.75
(8.5)

12.00
®)

12.00
®)

9.00
®)

9.75

8.00
®)

7.00
7

8.50
(8.5)

6.00
)

8.00
®)

7.00
7

7.00
")

7.50
(7.5)

8.00
®)

6.50
(6.5)

7.00
Q]

5.50

Flat / Finish (x 1)

Forging (x 1.5)

12.75
(8.5)

14.25
(9.5)

12.75
(8.5)

13.50
©)

12.00
®)

10.50
Q]

11.25
(7.5)

7.50
®)

12.00
®)

11.25
(7.5)

9.75
(6.5)

9.00

o
- x
x F
: —
g £
o 8
@ °
S 3
= 4
Sko B
Lateral e...
9.00 10.50
©) )
9.50 12.75
(9.5) (8.5)
10.00 9.75
(10) (6.5)
9.50 11.25
(9.5) (7.5)
9.00 11.25
©) (7.5)
10.00 9.00
(10) (6)
10.00 10.50
(10) @)
8.50 9.00
(8.5) (6)
9.00 9.00
©) (6)
7.50 6.00
(7.5) @)
10.00 7.50
(10) (6)
9.00 8.25

8.00
®)

8.50
(8.5)

8.00
®)

5.50
(5.5)

8.50
8.5)

7.00
")

6.50
(6.5)

8.00
®)

5.00
()

8.50
(8.5)

6.00
®)

6.50

Flat / Finish (x 1)

12



17.9.2015

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

http://www farrierportal.com/event/nm2015/class/div-3-klasse-2/score/

107

117

108

111

129

119

101

116

Gustafsson

Trine Cecilie
Holte

Jaakko
Turunen

David
Herwig

Thomas
Skoglund

Stefan
Steinporsson

Auke-Anne
Waal

Henriette
Sarby

Torstein
holen

Norge

Finland

Norge

Norge

Norge

Holland

Norge

Norge

68.50

67.50

66.50

62.50

59.00

55.50

51.50

32.00

Mustad Farrier Portal

(7.5)

9.75
(6.5)

11.25
(7.5)

8.25
(5.5)

9.75
(6.5)

9.00
®)

9.00
®)

8.25
(5.5)

7.50
®)

9.5)

10.00
(10)

9.50
(9.5)

9.00
©)

9.00
©)

8.50
(8.5)

9.50
©.5)

10.00
(10)

8.00
®)

(6.5)

10.50
Q]

11.25
(7.5)

9.75
(6.5)

7.50
®)

7.50
®)

7.50
®)

3.00
@

10.50
Q]

(5.5)

6.00
)

5.50
(5.5)

4.50
(4.5)

7.00
™

6.00
®)

4.00
)

4.50
(4.5)

6.00
)

©)

10.50
Q]

9.00
®)

9.00
®)

9.00
®)

7.50
®)

6.00
@)

6.00
)

0.00
)

©)

8.50
(8.5)

9.00
©)

7.50
(7.5)

9.00
©)

8.50
(8.5)

8.50
(8.5)

6.00
)

0.00
)

(5.5)

8.25
(5.5)

7.50
®)

10.50
@

5.25
(3.5)

6.00
@)

9.00
®)

8.25
(5.5)

0.00
©)

(6.5)

5.00
()

4.50
(4.5)

8.00
®)

6.00
®6)

6.00
®6)

2.00
@)

5.50
(5.5)

0.00
)

22



